MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

ISIN: CA5649051078

Overview

2024/07/12 18:59:51

Price
17.95 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.28% (-0.05)

ISIN CA5649051078
Symbol MFI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,027 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.055 USD
18.055 USD
17.95 USD
18.00 USD
18.027857 USD
5,923
106,504.24

8

100

WKN: 564905107

26.00 k
24.00 J
22.00
20.00
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16.00

14.00
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2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5649051078&ID_NOTATION=1354294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d341913ec5de5699f987cb1bc0a1915264ba391b0681782441bfb378530d79e8&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27b677c05d3cc336e&time=1721077762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d019faee8aff4a325dd1043641dfce5fd43db698b41c03ef8326acabf9e0ced3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e5bfdd90aa6f6331&time=1721077762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7210cd69ab7ddedc10770255b55f576e7794646df283205e4811b68f26a95f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72123e7107b32380c&time=1721077762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81730c5e1452d6c8e4e4403ab154ade0af46d2287d938721980062ef2fd0cd6d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b21f2f3e2b39ce755&time=1721077762&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e426713071d9d775d0639e83d406b88601719bb8838345b09e87e34d3ecdf0fe&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e2ecf67cf82819df6&time=1721077762&tool=RSC

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 18:59:51

Price
17.95 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.28% (-0.05)

ISIN CA5649051078
Symbol MFI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,027 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.055 USD
High 18.055 USD
Low 17.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.00 USD
VWAP 18.027857 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,923
Trading volume 106,504.24
Number of trades 8
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.64% -8.18% -10.03%
Perf (abs.) -1.48 -1.60 -2.00
Beta -0.04 0.18 0.65
Volatility 21.22 26.59 31.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 16.50 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 24.51 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 16.40 EUR
12

London Stock 2021/01/ 16:05 26.7888 CAD

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 16.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

1.85
0.00
0.00

0.00

17.94 USD (15,533
16.78 USD (12,423
17.00 USD (12,714
18.64 USD (9,991
20.28 USD (2024/01/19
16.21 USD (2024/04/12
23.45 USD (2023/08/04
16.21 USD (2024/04/12

—_ — — = — — = T

Number of
trades

1

608

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1354294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91138335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41257391

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

12

2024/07/ 18:59 17.95USD  0.11
12

2024/07/ 19:32 16.30 EUR  0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931035

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

4
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Contact Details
MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

Suite 1500, St. Clair Avenue West 30 M4V
3A2 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 926 2000
Fax: +1 416 926 2018
E-mail: Investorrelations@mapleleaf.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael H.
McCain

Andreas Liris

Ben Brooks

Casey
Richards

Curtis Frank

Geert Verellen

lain Stewart

lan Henry

Josh
Kuehnbaum

Lynda Kuhn

Michael
Detlefsen

Nadia
Theodore

Randall
Huffman

Scott Lorimer

Stephane
Dubreuil

Suzanne
Hathaway

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael McCain Chairman of Supervisory

Katherine
Lemon

Andrew
Macdonald

Elizabeth
Campbell

Jonathan
McCain

Linda Mantia
Ronald Close

Thomas Hayes

William Aziz

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:Investorrelations@mapleleaf.ca

	MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



